EDERATION CAMEROUNAISE DE FOOTBALL
CAMEROON FOOTBALL FEDERATION

Affilié a la FIFA en 1962, a la CAF en 1963 et a 'UNIFFAC en 1998

PRESS RELEASE N°039 /FECAFOOT/SG/DA/2024

The Secretary General of the Cameroon Football Federation informs young and
promising referees and assistant referees from the ten regions of Cameroon that an

internship organized for them from friday 15th May to sunday 17th May at the CAF
Excellence Center in Mbankomo.

The following are concerned:
MEN REFEREES:

ABDOURAMANE RAMADANE
ADRIAN MILLO EKENUE

ARAFAT ABDOULAYE

ASANGWA ABENWIE

ATANGANA FOUDA

BEKONO ADELIN

FOTSING NTEME STEEVE PARFAIT
HAMADOU ARISTIDE

. HORE NEDEBNE YAZIE NARCISSE
10.LISSA SMITH

11.MEFIRE MIMCHE YANNICK
12.MOHAMAD ABBA WAIVE
13.MOHAMAN LAMINE
14.MOUHAMADOU MOUCTAR
15.NDO MBIDA ALAIN DIMITRI
16.NGWA HADDISSON PASCAL LUMA
17.SHEY RICHARD

18.TAKAM TALLA

19.NETUE TAGNE RALPH

et .t B W N

ASSISTANT MEN REFEREES :

ABBA ELHADJI MAHAMAT
ABDEL SALAM BEN

BATE EMMANUEL EPEY
DJAM DILAN

DJIEGOUE TIA LOUIS
DJOUM NJOYA

DJOUMESSI PANGO
ESSOM BILE DAVID

. FUH FORTUNE

10. IBRAHIMA SABANA

11. LEGUE NGNOULAYE ANDERSON
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12. MENCHUA DESMOND N.

13. MOUHAMADOU-AWALOU ALHADJI

14. MVEPOUYOUM AHMED AMINE MEDINE
15. MVONDO YAN

16. NDJERABE ARNAUD

17. NTAMACK BENJAMIN

18. TEFOUNG DJONSON

WOMEN REFEREES :

1.
2.
3
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

ASSISTANT WOMEN REFEREES :

1
Z:
B
4.
B
6.
8
8.
9.

The presence of the concerned referees is obligatory for all during the on-going
internship.

BILKISSOU ZONGABIRO

EBONG ARMELLE

FONTHO THERESIA

KOLMONE ATTA SOUREYA
MATCHINDA DIFFO DANIELLA
MIMBILI NGA

NGO KOUANG MARTHE GAELLE
SERAFINE FUNTUH KIDOH

DJOUWE AMINATOU

ISA HADEJA

JAIDZE MUMINATU

NGONO LOWONO JEANNETTE
NGWA MERCY AMINA

NKOLO SABOUGA LAURENE
NOTOUO TAFOUOFO ESTELLE
SAKINATOU ADJI

YILAN NJUFOU RAHIMA JAMILA
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